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Typ: Separator zanieczyszczeń SPIROTRAP (rozbieralny, połączenie
spawane)

Numer katalogowy

Materiał

Wydatek m³/h

Średnica

Temperatura

Ciśnienie

BF050L

Stal

12.50

DN050

110

10

OD [mm]

h [mm]

e

Objętość [l]

Waga [kg]

60.3

270

G1

5.00

23.00

H [mm]

D [mm]

L [mm]

przy Δp kPa

Waga z opakowaniem

395

159

260

3.0

31.00


